
Non-Standard Contract Coversheet        Revised 3/14/19 

 

THE INFORMATION IN THIS BOX IS NOT A PART OF THE CONTRACT AND IS FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Regional Parks Department 
 
 
 

Department Contract Representative  Beahta Davis, Director 

Telephone Number (909) 387-2340 

 
 

Contractor  Southern California Edison 

Contractor Representative Joseph C. Schaefer 

Telephone Number (909) 274-1591 

Contract Term 5/4/21 – 10/2022 

Original Contract Amount $0 

Amendment Amount $0 

Total Contract Amount $0 

Cost Center 6520002702 

 
 

Briefly describe the general nature of the contract: This Amendment No. 1 
to Consent Agreement 19-355 with Southern California Edison extends the 
term of the project to have a completion date of October 2022 to allow 
construction of the Santa Ana River Trail Phase III, over Southern California 
Edison easements on the Santa Ana River in the cities of San Bernardino and 
Redlands. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

Approved as to Legal Form   Reviewed for Contract Compliance   Reviewed/Approved by Department 

       

Dawn Martin, County Counsel   Patrick Scalzitti, Finance and Operations Chief   Beahta R. Davis, Director 

Date    Date    Date  

 
 

 

Contract Number 
19-355 A-1 

 
SAP Number 

      


